
Day Date Start Stop 

1 Wednesday 27-May 
Bangor Boston - Logan 

Boston - Logan Madrid - Barajas 

2 Thursday 28-May 
Madrid - Barajas Oviedo 

Oviedo La Caridad 

3 Friday 29-May La Caridad Ribadeo 

4 Saturday 30-May Ribadeo Vilanova/Lourenza 

5 Sunday 31-May Lourenza Abadin 

6 Monday 1-May Abadin Vilalba 

7 Tuesday 2-May Vilalba Baamonde 

8 Wednesday 3-May Baamonde Sobrado 

9 Thursday 4-May Sobrado Sobrado 

10 Friday 5-May Sobrado Arzua 

11 Saturday 6-Jun Arzua O Pedrouzo 

12 Sunday 7-Jun O Pedrouzo Santiago de Compostela 

13 Monday 8-Jun Santiago Santiago 

14 Tuesday 9-Jun 

Santiago Madrid - Barajas 

Madrid - Barajas Boston - Logan 

Boston - Logan Bangor 

 


